
WinShooter

Tävling: ENA-Träffen 2010, 2010-10-17

Klass: 1A

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Leif Lindström Eskilstuna PSK 70 21 B98899712 8
2 Niklas Björkman Upsala Sportskyttklubb 68 32 B87897912 8
3 Mattias Sand Atlas Copco PSK 65 2387897810 8
4 Johan Nevelius Örebro Pistol- och SSK 61 2597569512 8
5 Joackim Norberg Atlas Copco PSK 61 2297099910 8
6 Kenneth Garp Katarina PSF 59 1197599785
7 Thomas Johansson Upsala Sportskyttklubb 56 1897656788
8 Mattias Bergman Västberga PK 56 1847479910 6
9 Anders Hjort Österåkers SF 55 1475468810 7
10 Kalle Harneby Österåkers SF 54 2065496987
11 Fredrik Kjelldin Atlas Copco PSK 53 3186796647
12 Robert Rosengren Västberga PK 50 1678573848
13 Oscar Von Schultz Västberga PK 47 2447484947
14 Patrik Johansson Hedemora PSK 46 1252577848
15 Ashot Parsadanyan Österåkers SF 45 2066568284
16 Lars Blomberg Eskilstuna PSK 44 2275474467
17 Andreas  Johansson Atlas Copco PSK 35 442776333

Klass: 2A

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Peter Fredriksson Östhammars PK 70 45 B97799912 8
2 Stefan  Koskinen Atlas Copco PSK 68 32 B98898712 7
3 Jörgen Hellström Pk Ena 68 24 B88889910 8
4 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PSK 66 37 B78799810 8
5 Clas Simmerud Atlas Copco PSK 65 2987699712 7
6 Robert Rossing Upplands Väsby PSK 64 1247899712 8
7 Bosse Andersson Södertälje PK 61 3296787512 7
8 Sven-Olof Ingemansson Södertälje PK 60 788676710 8
9 Mattias Billgren Tierps PSK 56 2477787587
10 Per Ericson F 16 SF 56 1858496610 8
11 Glenn Östman Rosersbergs PK 56 1558767810 5
12 Rudolf Komarek Össeby PSK 54 1693686967
13 Björn Rosberg Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsek 47 1127674588
14 Stefan Carlsson Dannemora SSK 44 1276375745
15 Winscher Uno Södertälje PK 43 1977665228
16 Eiler Eriksson F 16 SF 41 2175744347
17 Eliseo Cordoba Dannemora SSK 38 845525647

Klass: 3A

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 72 53 S98899912 8
2 Åke Nordin Upplands Väsby PSK 72 52 S98899912 8
3 Mikael Eriksson Bålsta SS 72 43 S98899912 8
4 Stefan Backström Rosersbergs PK 72 34 S98899912 8
5 Jens Carlsson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 72 33 S98899912 8
6 Einar Carlsson Grödinge PSK 72 20 S98899912 8
7 Hans  Granath Västerås Pistolskyttar 71 49 S98899812 8
8 Jim  Forsberg Rosersbergs PK 71 39 S98889912 8
9 Leif Johansson Hedemora PSK 70 46 B98899910 8
10 Anders Nilsson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 70 40 B88899812 8
11 Erene Blomqvist Grödinge PSK 70 16 B97799912 8
12 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 69 40 B98779912 8
13 Magnus Blix Lövsta Skf 69 27 B78889912 8
14 Daniel Kron Gripen PK 69 24 B97899910 8
15 Benny Östlund Stockholmspolisens SF 69 23 B98899712 7
16 KJELL ANDERSSON Eskilstuna PSK 68 39 B98889810 8
17 Hans Engberg F 16 SF 67 25 B98689910 8
18 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 66 42 B97899512 7



WinShooter

Klass: 3A

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
19 Johan Enqvist Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 66 38 B77789912 7
20 Hellström Björn Upplands Väsby PSK 66 26 B97879810 8
21 Nils-Ove Gustavsson Bålsta SS 65 2298796612 8
22 Svante Carlsson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 65 1888897988
23 Johan Mörvik Sala PK 63 2277778812 7
24 Dan Melin Råsbo PSK 62 4598777610 8
25 Kenneth Järf Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 62 3387489910 7
26 Andersson Hans Västerås Pistolskyttar 62 2997877888
27 Michel Blomqvist Grödinge PSK 62 2678699986
28 Robert Busk Älvkarleby PK 61 1678779887
29 Göran Wadman F 16 SF 61 777898886
30 Anders Wigelsbo Sala PK 60 3387389710 8
31 Magnus Nord Sala PK 58 3097665710 8
32 Sune Janver Katarina PSF 58 1978887587
33 Robert Tennisberg Upplands Väsby PSK 57 1782799787
34 Kjell Eriksson Ballongbergets skytteförening 54 1558698387
35 Willy Heyman Gripen PK 53 2276596848
36 Staffan Lönnström Katarina PSF 46 1546277686

Klass: 1B

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Kenneth Garp Katarina PSF 63 1298845912 8

Klass: 2B

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PSK 65 2896898810 7
2 Richard Westling Örebro Pistol- och SSK 58 1696797767
3 Susanne Larsson Katarina PSF 55 2776896748
4 Clas Simmerud Atlas Copco PSK 48 1476748547
5 Winscher Uno Södertälje PK 47 1972455512 7
6 Brundin Per-Erik Östhammars PK 47 855678565

Klass: 3B

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Hans Engberg F 16 SF 72 51 S98899912 8
2 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 72 38 S98899912 8
3 Jens Carlsson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 72 34 S98899912 8
4 Åke Nordin Upplands Väsby PSK 70 50 B78899912 8
5 Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK 70 34 B98879912 8
6 Dan Melin Råsbo PSK 69 55 B98797912 8
7 Jan Korkeamäki Älvkarleby PK 68 48 B98499912 8
8 Arne Söderberg Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 68 37 B98697912 8
9 Göran Wadman F 16 SF 68 35 B98899810 7
10 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 67 5098899610 8
11 ROGER SVÄRD Eskilstuna PSK 66 3688899710 7
12 Johan Mörvik Sala PK 66 3197889512 8
13 Ove Andersson Upplands Väsby PSK 66 2297799710 8
14 Maud Rylander Stockholmspolisens SF 66 1898779712 7
15 Daniel Kron Gripen PK 64 2288788912 4
16 Andreas  Englund Sala PK 62 2187859988
17 Magnus Nord Sala PK 57 3298099212 8
18 Kjell Eriksson Ballongbergets skytteförening 55 2765799748
19 Sven Rosbäck Västerås Pistolskyttar 54 1776790512 8
20 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 39 1897887000



WinShooter

Klass: 1C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Martin Cardell Salems PK 71 35 S98899912 7
2 Kenneth Garp Katarina PSF 67 22 B68699912 8
3 Kalle Harneby Österåkers SF 64 3297698810 7
4 Thomas Johansson Upsala Sportskyttklubb 64 3097797988
5 Jan Wedin Upsala Sportskyttklubb 64 3088599810 7
6 Johan Nevelius Örebro Pistol- och SSK 64 2387697910 8
7 Mattias Bergman Västberga PK 63 3596677912 7
8 Oscar Von Schultz Västberga PK 63 2667886912 7
9 Torbjörn Samuelsson Strängnäs PK 61 1798757710 8
10 Patrik Johansson Hedemora PSK 61 1397578988
11 Robert Rosengren Västberga PK 60 3084797910 6
12 Lars Blomberg Eskilstuna PSK 58 2274677910 8
13 Fredrik Kjelldin Atlas Copco PSK 58 2196866412 7
14 Mattias Sand Atlas Copco PSK 58 1067887868
15 Thomas Lenell Atlas Copco PSK 55 2188657687
16 Hampus Nyrot Upsala Sportskyttklubb 55 1397097986
17 Leif Lindström Eskilstuna PSK 54 1588679646
18 peter propst F 16 SF 54 1387667767
19 Fredrik Helmersson Upsala Sportskyttklubb 53 2597757567
20 Anders Hjort Österåkers SF 50 1055868567
21 Ashot Parsadanyan Österåkers SF 48 2766267867
22 Jonas Eriksson F 16 SF 46 1284755485
23 Joackim Norberg Atlas Copco PSK 44 1797785026
24 Andreas  Johansson Atlas Copco PSK 44 1596086906
25 Mattias Söderberg Upsala Sportskyttklubb 44 1274077667
26 Sten Ågren Strängnäs PK 42 1336565566

Klass: 2C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Johan Blommé Västerås Pistolskyttar 68 13 B96798912 8
2 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PSK 67 23 B98599910 8
3 Ante Inersjö Pk Ena 65 3297799610 8
4 Mattias Billgren Tierps PSK 65 2597679910 8
5 Björn Rosberg Stockholms Amatörf, Pistolsek 64 2198699710 6
6 Hedlund Mikael Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 64 1198857912 6
7 Eliseo Cordoba Dannemora SSK 63 3097897412 7
8 Mikael Axelsson Sala PK 62 2288498710 8
9 Brundin Per-Erik Östhammars PK 62 1596869996
10 Anders Eklund Lövsta Skf 61 1896689788
11 Ove Forslund Upsala Sportskyttklubb 61 1696597988
12 Stefan  Koskinen Atlas Copco PSK 60 2497597510 8
13 Lena Mickelsson Rosersbergs PK 57 1498478410 7
14 Clas Simmerud Atlas Copco PSK 54 1153794910 7
15 Kent Önerud Bålsta SS 53 1795677946
16 Urban  Fredriksson Lövsta Skf 52 1474657810 5
17 Janne Komminaho F 16 SF 49 1666676468
18 Ambjörn Skoglund Pk Ena 42 1882542948
19 Stefan Carlsson Dannemora SSK 41 1055045967

Klass: 3C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Åke Nordin Upplands Väsby PSK 72 48 S98899912 8
2 Hans  Granath Västerås Pistolskyttar 72 41 S98899912 8
3 Benny Östlund Stockholmspolisens SF 72 38 S98899912 8
4 Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK 72 38 S98899912 8
5 Jan Korkeamäki Älvkarleby PK 72 35 S98899912 8
6 Einar Carlsson Grödinge PSK 71 44 S97899912 8
7 Mikael Eriksson Bålsta SS 71 38 S98899812 8



WinShooter

Klass: 3C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
8 Alf Kling Pk Ena 71 27 S98799912 8
9 Johan Mörvik Sala PK 71 22 S98799912 8
10 Jim  Forsberg Rosersbergs PK 70 56 S98699912 8
11 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 70 48 S97799912 8
12 Andreas  Englund Sala PK 70 43 S98899910 8
13 Anders Hörberg Älvkarleby PK 69 52 B98799712 8
14 Anders Nilsson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 69 43 B98899812 6
15 Jens Carlsson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 69 25 B98887912 8
16 Lars Adsjö Upplands Väsby PSK 69 25 B98699912 7
17 Svante Carlsson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 69 16 B98799812 7
18 KJELL ANDERSSON Eskilstuna PSK 68 42 B98899988
19 Magnus Nord Sala PK 68 35 B98899710 8
20 Leif Johansson Hedemora PSK 68 33 B78699912 8
21 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 68 22 B97889910 8
22 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 67 37 B98689912 6
23 Michael Watz Salems PK 67 33 B98889512 8
24 Göran Wadman F 16 SF 67 31 B96779912 8
25 Anders Wigelsbo Sala PK 66 42 B78799910 7
26 Raine Lampinen Salems PK 66 37 B97799988
27 Arne Söderberg Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 66 35 B98769812 7
28 Stefan Backström Rosersbergs PK 66 30 B98879910 6
29 Johan Enqvist Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 66 29 B96899810 7
30 Robert Tennisberg Upplands Väsby PSK 66 15 B87779912 7
31 Dan Melin Råsbo PSK 65 4797679910 8(0)
32 ROGER SVÄRD Eskilstuna PSK 63 3798877412 8
33 Per Wickberg Upsala Sportskyttklubb 61 1297697512 6
34 Daniel Kron Gripen PK 55 1687758866
35 Kenneth Järf Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 55 1697585984
36 Robert Busk Älvkarleby PK 54 1875797568

Klass: D2C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Kerstin Lindell Strängnäs PK 55 2066879847
2 Susanne Larsson Katarina PSF 54 2884779667
3 Jenny Rosén Össeby PSK 53 1156598410 6

Klass: D3C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Maud Rylander Stockholmspolisens SF 60 1888597887

Klass: JC

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Ericson Pontus F 16 SF 46 2065686366

Klass: VYC

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Nils-Ove Gustavsson Bålsta SS 69 17 B98699812 8
2 Hellström Björn Upplands Väsby PSK 67 27 B98787912 7
3 Kjell Eriksson Ballongbergets skytteförening 65 2398779710 8
4 Richard Westling Örebro Pistol- och SSK 58 2296597510 7
5 Willy Eriksson F 16 SF 58 1757478712 8



WinShooter

Klass: VYC

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
6 Claes Peterson Upsala Sportskyttklubb 49 1176445986
7 Lars Eric Fors F 16 SF 44 1555737287

Klass: VÄC

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Ulf Starner Stockholmspolisens SF 69 16 B98599912 8
2 Peter Siegel Katarina PSF 67 21 B66899912 8
3 Rudolf Komarek Össeby PSK 67 14 B87779912 8
4 Paula Janver Katarina PSF 66 24 B78889910 7
5 Sven Rosbäck Västerås Pistolskyttar 66 13 B78699712 8
6 Björn Ericson F 16 SF 63 2095799888
7 Bosse Andersson Södertälje PK 61 1787797788
8 Ove Andersson Upplands Väsby PSK 55 2197799707
9 Sven Israelsson Ultuna SKF 55 1986769310 6
10 Bo Beckman Lövsta Skf 55 677658967
11 Sven-Olof Ingemansson Södertälje PK 53 766778865
12 Leif Nordgren Lövsta Skf 45 835666748
13 Ulf Ericson F 16 SF 45 765774547
14 Eiler Eriksson F 16 SF 45 542755985
15 Willy Heyman Gripen PK 40 1045264847
16 Hans Olvång Ultuna SKF 32 1045444353
17 Jorma Nyblin Pk Ena 32 252446452

Klass: 1R

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Niklas Björkman Upsala Sportskyttklubb 70 28 B98799912 7
2 Kenneth Garp Katarina PSF 69 23 B88799812 8
3 Martin Cardell Salems PK 65 4098399712 8
4 Niclas Helfridsson Västerås Pistolskyttar 64 2496798988
5 Thomas Lenell Atlas Copco PSK 50 3484378866

Klass: 2R

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Johan Blommé Västerås Pistolskyttar 71 26 S98799912 8
2 Lars Eric Fors F 16 SF 70 17 B98898912 7
3 Claes Peterson Upsala Sportskyttklubb 69 18 B98689912 8
4 Bosse Andersson Södertälje PK 65 2297869810 8
5 Kent Önerud Bålsta SS 65 2078869712 8
6 Sven-Olof Ingemansson Södertälje PK 65 1788899312 8
7 Per Ericson F 16 SF 64 1878898987
8 Stefan  Koskinen Atlas Copco PSK 63 2998389910 7
9 Robert Rossing Upplands Väsby PSK 63 1777789512 8
10 Hedlund Mikael Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 61 1386797710 7
11 Peter Fredriksson Östhammars PK 59 3348866910 8
12 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PSK 57 2867784512 8
13 Ove Forslund Upsala Sportskyttklubb 56 1596574988
14 Lena Mickelsson Rosersbergs PK 55 1678475710 7
15 Brundin Per-Erik Östhammars PK 53 667557710 6
16 Jenny Rosén Össeby PSK 49 976475848
17 Glenn Östman Rosersbergs PK 48 1982847568



WinShooter

Klass: 3R

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Jim  Forsberg Rosersbergs PK 72 53 S98899912 8
2 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 72 50 S98899912 8
3 Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK 72 43 S98899912 8
4 Andreas  Englund Sala PK 72 37 S98899912 8
5 Jan Korkeamäki Älvkarleby PK 71 54 S98889912 8
6 Jens Carlsson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 71 42 S98899812 8
7 Lars Adsjö Upplands Väsby PSK 71 41 S98889912 8
8 Hans  Granath Västerås Pistolskyttar 70 49 B98699912 8
9 Magnus Blix Lövsta Skf 70 40 B98799812 8
10 Robert Tennisberg Upplands Väsby PSK 69 30 B98599912 8
11 Anders Hörberg Älvkarleby PK 69 27 B87899812 8
12 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 68 43 B98889810 8
13 Johan Mörvik Sala PK 68 27 B98889712 7
14 Daniel Kron Gripen PK 68 23 B88789812 8
15 Erene Blomqvist Grödinge PSK 68 23 B98897712 8
16 Per Wickberg Upsala Sportskyttklubb 68 11 B98698912 7
17 Dan Melin Råsbo PSK 67 4496779912 8
18 Michel Blomqvist Grödinge PSK 67 4398789612 8
19 Ove Andersson Upplands Väsby PSK 67 1788878812 8
20 Andersson Hans Västerås Pistolskyttar 66 3298799888
21 Anders Nilsson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 65 3588896812 6
22 Nils-Ove Gustavsson Bålsta SS 65 2598867910 8
23 Stefan Backström Rosersbergs PK 63 2388879512 6
24 Johan Enqvist Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 62 3165799910 7
25 Anders Wigelsbo Sala PK 62 2897588988
26 Arne Söderberg Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 60 1378729910 8
27 Kenneth Järf Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 59 2188566810 8
28 Peter Siegel Katarina PSF 57 2738468812 8
29 Robert Busk Älvkarleby PK 56 1097596965
30 Benny Östlund Stockholmspolisens SF 53 667557710 6
31 Hellström Björn Upplands Väsby PSK 51 1278669627
32 Staffan Lönnström Katarina PSF 48 1773668468


